Name

Ben Walters
Jacob McKeel
Damon Clarke
Erik Busio
Christian Fain
Michael Hubble
Blake Solvie

10 Hayden Steele
12 Chase Templeton
13 Hunter Wallis
14 John Hartford
16 Andrew Dickson
18 Tanner Holliday
19 Honu Kealoha
21 Jacob Manavie
23 Nicholas Lewis
25 Elias Mendez
26 Luke Stahl

31 Max Garvey
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34 Anthony Hernandez

37 Matthew Hays

47 Patrick Stricker
48 Jesstin Quenga
51 Dylan Chandler
52 Cannon Leifeste
54 Gavin Marks

55 Paden Callahan
56 Tanner Weaver
57 Clement Dubois
60 Ben Schnabel

61 Jessica McDowell
65 Riley Farrell

66 Jacob Bowman
67 Cooper Martinson
70 Aaron Phillips

71 Chris Green

72 Liam Odum

75 Matthew Strickland
77 Preston Deboodt
79 Randy Taylor

80 Jacob Keppert

21 NDechawn Freeman

Height Weight

57"
5'6"
5'8"
57"
6' 0"
5'4"
5'3"
5'8"
6' 2"
5'10"
6' 1"
5'10"
5'9"
5'8"
6' 0"
6' 1"
5'4"
57"
57"
57"
5'8"
5'0"
5'2"
5'8"
6' 1"
57"
6' 1"
5'9"
5'10"
5'10"
5'8"
5'8"
511"
5'10"
5'10"
5'8"
5'9"
6' 2"
57"
6' 3"
5'10"
R 7"

KLAHOWYA EAGLES
2018 Varsity Football

120
130
140
150
160
120
100
140
170
180
165
155
135
140
160
175
120
130
130
130
140
100
120
175
205
150
205
170
220
190
190
190
170
248
165
180
180
205
150
270

150
150

Position
WR/DB
QB/WR/DB
FB/LB
FB/LB
WR/DB
WR/DB
WR/DB
WR/DB
QB/WR/LB
FB/LB
QB/WRI/LB
WR/DB/K
WR/DB
WR/DB
FB/DB
FB/LB
WR/DB
WR/DB
WR/DB
WR/DB
FB/LB
WR/DB
FB/LB
OL/LB
OL/DT
OL/LB
OL/DT
FB/OL/DL
OL/DT
OL/DT
OL/DT
OoL/DT
OL/DT
FB/OL/DT
OL/DT
OL/DT
OL/DT
OL/LB
OL/DT
OL/DT

WR/DB
WR/DR

Year
10
11

9
11
9
10
10
12
12
10
12
12
10
10
10
11
9
12
11
10
12
9
11
10
9
10
9
12
12
12
12
11
12
12
11
11
11
10
10
10

12
11

10’ dcheague

Head Coach
Dan Ericson

Assistants
Harion Gaulden
Keith Langholff

Jon Jackson

Jeff Witte
Andrew Peterson

Volunteer
Brandon Wallis

Manager
Nate Ericson
Ben Rickmar

Cheer Advisor
Katy Teer
Monica Phillips
Alli Gherna (volunteer)

Cheerleaders
Alonna Armstrong
Katie Bastian
Jada Cenicola
Joslyn Ferber
Aspen Isaacs
Morgan Nguyen
Natalie Parypa
Molly Phillips
TyLee Raemer
Sophia Sabelhaus
Shea Talpai
Madison Thompson
Sydney Tracewell
Spencer Winters

Superintendent
David McVicker

Principal
Jodie Woolf

Asst Principal
Meghan Rubman
Miranda Smallwood

Athletic Director
Todd Winters
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